
New Listing

MLS#: S1294128 Single Family Residential A-Active
1601 Grassy Lane Rd List Price: $739,900
County: Madison Zip: 13035 Acres: 96.34
Town: Cazenovia Pstl City: Cazenovia Cross St: Route 20
Area #: Cazenovia-252289

Lot Front: 1,500
Subdivision: Cazenovia Lot Depth: 2,000
TxMap#: 252289-093-000-0001-006-000-0000 Lot Shape:
City Nghbrhd: Lot #: 6
School Dist: Cazenovia SqFt [PubRec]: 2,676 [1,176]
High School: AboveGrade Sq: [1,176]
Middle School: Year Built: 1902
Elem School: Yr Blt Desc: Existing

# Photo: 46
 

General Information

Style of Res: Bungalow, Cape Cod,
Cottage

Full Baths: 3 Bedrooms: 4 Beds Full Half
1st Flr: 2 2 1
2nd Flr: 2 1 0
3rd Flr: 0 0 0
4th Flr: 0 0 0
Bsmnt: 0 0 0
Total: 4 3 1

Built By: Half Baths: 1 Total Rooms: 14
Stories: 1.5 Tot Baths: 3.1 # Beds/Sept:
Exter Constr: Concrete Block
Driveway: Circular, Pavers, Stone/Gravel, Turnaround
Garage: 3.0/Detached
Lot Info: Other - See Remarks Roof Descr: Asphalt
Attic: Crawl Space Foundation: Block
Basement: Full
Waterfront: No Footage: Riparian Rgts? No
Name: Island Name:

Public Remarks:WELCOME TO THE 100 ACRE WOOD! Don't miss an opportunity to own a little slice of heaven. This majestic
private 96 acre homestead is only minutes to the village of Cazenovia & within a 1/2 hour of downtown
SYR. There is plenty of acreage for Building that Once in a Lifetime Home or multiple houses. See
https://my.matterport.com/show/?m=bJHsdS9QUiYh which highlights some possible home site vistas.
Currently the property offers an English Style Cottage w/hand crafted kitchen cabinetry, state of the art
appliances, a wood burning fireplace that illuminates the living/dining & family rms & a 1st floor
bedroom/office w/updated bathroom. Upstairs boasts a large sunlit master bdrm w/builtins & an updated
bath & bdrm. The property also includes a separate building w/ Guest Quarters, including a kitchen, 2
baths, family rm & bdrm all w/high-end finishes. Also offered: 2 barns/workshops, a newly refurbished 4
car garage, tennis court, pond, black walnut trees, studio potential (sold "as is") & trails for hiking, x-
country skiing, hunting or trail riding, the land was once home to the Caz College Equestrian program. Sq. ft
includes guest quarters. Property also offered under MLS s1293769

Unbranded VT: Click Here
Aerial Drone Video: Click Here
Virtual Tour 3D: Click Here

Directions: From the Intersection of Rt 92 and Rt 20 head west on Rt. 20 at the top of the hlll Grassy Lane Rd will be on
your right follow the road to the end house on the right and barns etc on the left.

Interior & Exterior Features

Total FP:1 # Artificial: 0
# Gas: 0
# Pellet: 0
# Wood Burning: 1
# Wood Stove: 0
# Coal: 0
# Other: 0
# Freestanding: 0
# Not Rep to Code: 0

Add'l Rooms: 1st Floor Bedroom, Den/Study, Family Room, Garage Apartment, In-Law -
see Remarks, Laundry-1st Floor, Living Room, Studio, Workshop

Add'l Interior
Features:

Cedar Closets, Circuit Breakers - Some, Copper Plumbing - Some, Leaded
Glass - some, Natural Woodwork - some, Sump Pump

Add'l Exterior
Features:

Cable TV Available, Garage Door Opener, High Speed Internet, Patio,
Propane Tank - Leased, Tennis Court

Add'l Struct: Barn / Outbuilding
Kitch/Dining: Formal Dining Room, Living/Dining Combo, Pantry, Solid Surface Counter
Appliances: Cooktop - Gas, Dishwasher, Dryer, Microwave, Oven/Range Freestanding, Oven/Range Gas, Refrigerator,

Washer
Accessibility:
Floor: Ceramic-Some, Hardwood-Some

Utilities Information

HVAC Type: AC-Central, Forced Air, Programmable
Thermostat

Sewer: Septic

Heating Fuel: Propane Water: Well
Water Htr Fuel: Tankless ENERGY STAR®

Qualified:
Emerg Backup:
Type of Well: None Well Location: side yard

Financial Information

Possible Fin: Cash, Conventional, VA Type of Sale: Normal
1st Mtg Bal: $0 Equity: $739,900.00 Town/Cnty Tax: $2,372
2nd Mrt Bal: $0 City/Vil Tax: $0
Tax Info:
Assess Val: $226,000 School Tax: $4,387
HOA Pay Desc: None Annl Spc Assess: $0 Total Taxes: $6,759
HOA Fee: Lot Rent:
HOA Amen:



Sale Price: DOM: 1 Closed Date:
MLS#: S1294128
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